Multimode Fiber
Optical Circulator
Part Number: CIR-3-XXXX-X-XXXX-XX-XX
Product Features
Specifications
Parameters Value
Operating Wavelength(nm)
Bandwidth (nm)

(Orange)
(Orange)
Ordering Information
1310=1310nm
1550=1550nm
2=250um bare fiber
9=900um loose tube
500=500mm
800=800mm
1000=1000mm
1500=1500mm
MM
62=62.5/125 MM
8=No connector
(Pigtail)
2=FC/UPC
5=SC/UPC
3=FC/APC
6=SC/APC
7=ST/UPC
11=LC/UPC
50=50/125
Pigtail Type Wavelength Fiber Type Connector
3=3 Port
3=3mm loose tube
Type Length
E-mail: customerservice@pfpfiber.com
Tel. 1-408-946-4040
Website: precisionfiberproducts.com
We meet or exceed customer expectations in
product quality and on time delivery
CIR-3 X XXXX X XXXX XX XX
Rev. 01 Initial Release: RP
Rev. 02 Drawing, Specifications and Ordering Information update: RP
Rev. 03 Drawing CIR-X-XXXX-X-XXX-XX-X added: RP
4=2mm loose tube
2000=2000mm
3000=3000mm
4000=4000mm
2500=2500mm
5000=5000mm
700=700mm
Customized
13=MU
15=LC/APC
Pg.3-3